llana M. Atkins

ilanaatkins@gmail.com
(702) 338-7680
www.ilanaatkins.com

Education

M.M. Musical Theatre Conducting
B.M. Musical Theatre Accompanying

Music Director
Texas State University
Texas State University
Texas State University
Wilmette Center for the Arts
BoHo Theatre Ensemble

Open Door Repertory Theatre

Fox Valley Repertory
Harper College
Kokandy Productions
S.L.AT.E.

The Drama Group
Circle Theatre
Columbia College
Roosevelt University
Musselman HS
Clarke County HS
Shenandoah Conservatory

Asst. Music Director/Conductor
***Shenandoah Summer Music Theatre= SSMT***

Hays County HS
Bailiwick Chicago
Bailiwick Chicago

Theo Ubique

The Quest Ensemble
Broadway in Naperville
SSMT

Shenandoah Conservatory
Shenandoah Conservatory
SSMT

Teaching/Coaching
Texas State University

Roosevelt University
Roosevelt University

Shen. Con./Ithaca College
Shenandoah Conservatory

Associate MD

25" Annual...Spelling Bee
Volley Girls

Once Upon a Mattress
Ordinary Days
Marvelous Wonderettes
Christmas on Broadway
Fiddler on the Roof
Perpetual Possibility

In the Heights

Ragtime

Edges: A New Musical
Freshman Showcase
Freshman Showcase
Little Women

Guys and Dolls

Spitfire Grill

The Addams Family

The Wild Party (LaChiusa)
CARRIE

Passion

Christmas Wish

Once on This Island

Les Misérables, Chicago,
Crazy for You, Shrek
Into the Woods

Sweet Charity

Peter Pan, Grease, 9 to 5,
Legally Blonde: The Musical

Singing for the Actor

Freshmen MT Intro Piano
Callback Course

May 2013
May 2011

2015-present
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

2013
2012
2012

'15 & '16
14 & '15
13 &'14



