Ilana M. Atkins

ilanaatkins@gmail.com (702) 338-7680 www.ilanaatkins.com

Education		
M.M. Musical Theatre Conducting	Shen. Con./Ithaca College	May 2013
B.M. Musical Theatre Accompanying	Shenandoah Conservatory	May 2011
Music Director		
Texas State University	Associate MD	2015-present
Texas State University	25 th AnnualSpelling Bee	2016
Texas State University	Volley Girls	2015
Wilmette Center for the Arts	Once Upon a Mattress	2015
BoHo Theatre Ensemble	Ordinary Days	2015
Open Door Repertory Theatre	Marvelous Wonderettes	2015
Fox Valley Repertory	Christmas on Broadway	2014
Harper College	Fiddler on the Roof	2014
Kokandy Productions	Perpetual Possibility	2014
S.L.A.T.E.	In the Heights	2014
The Drama Group	Ragtime	2014
Circle Theatre	Edges: A New Musical	2014
Columbia College	Freshman Showcase	2013
Roosevelt University	Freshman Showcase	2013
Musselman HS	Little Women	2013
Clarke County HS	Guys and Dolls	2013
Shenandoah Conservatory	Spitfire Grill	2012
Acet Alucia Divactor/Conductor		
Asst. Music Director/Conductor		
***Shenandoah Summer Music Theatre= SSMT ***	The Addama Family	0015
Hays County HS	The Addams Family	2015
Bailiwick Chicago	The Wild Party (LaChiusa)	2014
Bailiwick Chicago	CARRIE	2014
Theo Ubique	Passion	2014
The Quest Ensemble	Christmas Wish	2013
Broadway in Naperville	Once on This Island	2013
SSMT	Les Misérables, Chicago,	2013
	Crazy for You, Shrek	
Shenandoah Conservatory	Into the Woods	2013
Shenandoah Conservatory	Sweet Charity	2012
SSMT	Peter Pan, Grease, 9 to 5,	2012
	Legally Blonde: The Musical	
Teaching/Coaching		
Texas State University	Singing for the Actor	'15 & '16
Roosevelt University	Freshmen MT Intro Piano	'14 & '15
Roosevelt University	Callback Course	'13 & '14